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000050980 Electrical Servic 0 10/04/2024

40412 ELECTRICAL 0 08/21/2020

11125 SFR 215 05/08/1996

HX Base Yr

760 SW KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,137 113.5260 127.15 144,570 1960 1960 0 0
AP
5 35.00 60.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1069

BAS 1,069 100 1,069 81,554

FOP 85 30 26 1,984

FOP 140 30 42 3,204

1,294 1,137 86,742

BAS= W21 N6 W11 FOP= W10 S14E10 N14$ S35 FOP= S5 E17 N5 W17$
E17 S5 E15 N34$.

BAS

21

6

11
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17

5

15
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10

14

10

14

FOP5

17

5

17

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 50 10 500.00 UT 18.50 18.50 30 1966 1966 3 30 2,775

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

4 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 4 20 80.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 120

6 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 500

5,145

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.39 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,349

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.39 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 75,510


